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RDT Test Record
पǾुष मǑहला जàमा Date

Total 
tested

:yfg dlxnf k'?if hDdf 55 13 68 Up to Last month 1729
aaO 216 817 1033 150 47 197 From 2/1 to 2/28 9525
s'Og] 29 78 107 156 21 177 2/29 954
sfNr] 0 0 0 33 6 39 2/30 1003

245 895 1140 149 59 208 2/31 877
१११ 34 145 2/32 1106
४० 9 49 3/1 917
४४ 10 54 3/2 597
७३ 20 93 3/3 178
१६ ३ 19 3/4 1006

827 222 1049 3/5 184
3/6 719
3/7 216
3/8 246
3/9 318

3/10 113
3/11 134
3/12 173
3/13 86
3/14 117
3/15 236

Total 20434
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